EuroClone S.p.A.
Via Figino, 20/22 - 20016 Pero (MI) Italy
 +39 02 38195.1 -  +39 02 38101465
 info@euroclone.it - www.euroclone.it
EuroClone S.p.A. has a Quality System certified in compliance with
UNI EN ISO 9001:2008 and NF EN ISO 13485:2004
Distributed by:
Plug & Work Recirculatory Filtration Fume Cupboards

_E
N
HOW TO ORDER
FS20000 Safehood 75
FS10000 Safehood 120
FS30000 Safehood 165
Optional utilities
AZZA000 Retrofit Additional Vacuum tap not installed
AZZ0001 Retrofit Additional Gas tap without solenoid
valve, not installed
MANY OPTIONAL FEATURES also avaible;
For further information please contact you local dealer
Accessories
AS44000 Stand for Safehood 75
AS43000 Stand for Safehood 120
AS45000 Stand for Safehood 165
AZ90001 Polypropilene worksurface for Safehood 75
AZ90101 Polypropilene worksurface for Safehood 120
AZ90201 Polypropilene worksurface for Safehood 165
AZ90000 Stainless steel worksurface for Safehood 75
AZ90100 Stainless steel worksurface for Safehood 120
AZ90200 Stainless steel worksurface for Safehood 165
AZ90003 Ceramic worksurface for Safehood 75
AZ90103 Ceramic steel worksurface for Safehood 120
AZ90203 Ceramic steel worksurface for Safehood 165
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS Safehood 75 Safehood 120 Safehood 165
Work chamber dimensions (W x D x H) mm 670 x 550 x 600 1120 x 550 x 600 1570 x 550 x 600